Product Details

PowerEdge R750 Server [PowerEdge R750 - Full Configuration - [EMEA_R750]] (210-AYCC
Estimated delivery if purchased today: 16/11/2023

Qty

Module Description

Components

Base PowerEdge R750 Server
FRONT

STORAGE 3.5 Chassis

BACKPLAN

E SAS/SATA Backplane
REAR

STORAGE  4x2.5 Rear Storage
GPU

ENABLEME

NT No GPU Enablement
Trusted

Platform

Module Trusted Platform Module 2.0 V3
Chassis

Configuratio

n 3.5" Chassis with up to 12 HDDs (SAS/SATA), 4x2.5" Rear HDDs (SAS/SATA), Adapater PERC
Processor  Intel Xeon Gold 5318Y 2.1G, 24C/48T, 11.2GT/s, 36M Cache, Turbo, HT (165W) DDR4-2933

Additional

Processor  Intel Xeon Gold 5318Y 2.1G, 24C/48T, 11.2GT/s, 36M Cache, Turbo, HT (165W) DDR4-2933

Additional

Processor  Additional Processor Selected

Processor

Thermal

Configuratio

n Heatsink for 2 CPU configuration (CPU greater than or equal to 165W)
Memory

Configuratio

n Type Performance Optimized

Memory

DIMM Type

and Speed  3200MT/s RDIMMs

Memory

Capacity 64GB RDIMM, 3200MT/s, Dual Rank, 16Gb
RAID

Configuratio

n Unconfigured RAID

RAID/Intern

al Storage

Controllers  PERC H755 Adapter, Low Profile

Hard Drives 3.84TB SSD SATA 6Gbps ,Mixed Use, 512e 2.5in with 3.5in HYB CARR, AG

Hard Drives 22TB Hard Drive SAS 12Gbps 7.2K 512¢ 3.5in Hot-Plug, AG Drive
Hard Drives

(PCle

SSD/Flex

Bay) 3.84TB SSD SATA 6Gbps ,Mixed Use, 512e 2.5in Flex Bay, AG

SKU

210-AYCG
379-BDSZ
379-BDSS

379-BDTB

379-BDSR

461-AAIG

321-BGEQ
338-CBWO

338-CBWO

379-BDCO

412-AAVB

370-AAIP

370-AEVR

370-AEVP

780-BCDS

405-AAYY
345-BEVE
400-BOZZ

345-BEVB



BIOS and
Advanced
System
Configuratio
n Settings
Embedded
Systems
Managemen
t (Multi)

Fans
Power
Supply

Power Cords
PCle Riser

Motherboard
OCP 3.0
Network
Adapters

Quick Sync

Password

Group
Manager

Bezel

Bezel
Boot
Optimized
Storage
Cards
Boot
Optimized
Storage
Cards
optics &
Cables for
Network
Cards
Operating
System

Rack Rails

Rack Rails
Server
Accessories

SHIPPING
Shipping
Material

Regulatory

Regulatory
Shipping/Or
der
information
Dell
Services:
Deployment
Services

Software

Power Saving Dell Active Power Controller

iDRAC9, Enterprise 15G

High Performance Fan x6
Dual, Hot-Plug,Power Supply Redundant (1+1), 1400W, Mixed Mode

C13 to C14, PDU Style, 10 AMP, 6.5 Feet (2m), Power Cord
Riser Config 5, 2x8, 2x16 slots

R750 Motherboard with Broadcom 5720 Dual Port 1Gb On-Board LOM, Ti

Broadcom 57412 Dual Port 10GbE SFP+, OCP NIC 3.0
No Quick Sync
iDRAC,Factory Generated Password

iDRAC Group Manager, Enabled
PowerEdge 2U Standard Bezel
Dell EMC Luggage Tag

BOSS-S2 controller card + with 2 M.2 240GB (RAID 1)

BOSS Cables and Bracket for R750 (4x2.5" Rear)

Dell EMC PowerEdge SFP+ SR Optic 10GbE 850nm

Enterprise Linux OS, Non Factory Installed, Requires Subscription Selection
ReadyRails Sliding Rails
Cable Management Arm, 2U

Fan Foam, HDD 2U
PowerEdge R750 Shipping EMEAL (English/French/German/Spanish/Russian/Hebrew)

PowerEdge R750 Shipping Material
PowerEdge INMETRO Label, BCC
PowerEdge R750 CE Marking, No CCC Marking

Enterprise Order - EMEA.

No Installation Service Selected (Contact Sales Rep for more details)

750-AABF

385-BBQV
750-ADGL

450-AJHG

450-AADY
330-BBSD

329-BHMS

540-BCNT
350-BBYX
379-BCSF

379-BCQV
325-BCHU
350-BCED

403-BCMG

470-AERS

407-BCBE

605-BBFL
770-BBBQ
770-BDRQ

750-ACOM
340-CWQN

481-BBFG
389-DYHB
389-DZXT

800-11671

683-11870



Advanced
System
Configuratio
ns

OS Media
Kits
Licenses
System
Documentati
on

Service
Dell
Services:
Extended
Service
Dell
Services:
Extended
Service
Dell
Services:
Hardware
Support
Shipping
Box Labels -
Standard
Anti Thett
Device &
Asset

Tagging

UEFI BIOS Boot Mode with GPT Partition

No Media Required
RHEL, 1-2SKT, Physical Node, 3YR Premium Sub,up to 4 Virtual Guest, Digitally Fulfilled

No Systems Documentation, No OpenManage DVD Kit

ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service Extension, 24 Month(s)

ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service Initial, 12 Month(s)

Parts Only Warranty 12 Months

Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Size, RAM)

Asset Tag - ProSupport (Website, barcode, Onboard MacAddress)

800-BBDM

605-BBFN
528-CHFI

631-AACK

865-BBLL

865-BBLM

709-BBIY

293-10049

293-10025
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